
10:49-11:25+

***The ILEARN assessments are untimed. The testing times as shown above are anticipated average testing times. 

6th Grade Science
Period 5

7:40-9:20+ Segment 1 Segment 2

6th Grade ELA
Period 1 & 2

7:40-8:50+

6th Grade Science
Period 5-7

10:49-12:50+

6th Grade ELA
Period 1, 2 & 3

6th Grade ELA
Period 1 & 2

7:40-8:50+

10:49-12:30+ 10:49-12:00+

7th Grade ELA
Period 6 & 7
11:43-1:27+

7th Grade MATH
Period 6 & 7
11:43-1:27+

Monday, April 29, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Wednesday, May 1, 2019 Thursday, May 2, 2019 Friday, May 3, 2019

7:40-9:20+ 7:40-9:20+ 7:40-8:50+
Period 1 & 2
7:40-8:50+

7th Grade MATH (continued)
Period 1 & 2

6th Grade MATH (continued)
Period 5 & 6

9:28-10:40+

Period 1 & 2
7:40-8:50+

8th Grade MATH (continued)

9:28-10:40+ 9:28-10:40+

Period 5 & 6
6th Grade MATH

Monday, April 22, 2019 Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019

Edison Operational ILEARN Testing Schedule

Grade 6-8

Period 3 & 4

Period 1 & 2 Period 1 & 2
7th Grade ELA (continued)

8th Grade ELA (continued)
Period 3 & 4

7th Grade ELA (continued)

8th Grade ELA (continued)
Period 3 & 4

8th Grade MATH 8th Grade ELA


